Alaska Department of Education and Early Development
FY2021 Capital Improvement Projects
School Constrution Grant Fund

Final List
Jan 29 | Dec 19| Nov 5 Pri DEED Participati
an ec ov School District Project Name Amount Requested | Eligible Amount m?r Recommended articipating State Share |Aggregate Amount
Rank | Rank | Rank Funding Amount Share
1 1 1 Southeast Island Hollis K-12 School Replacement $10,906,157 $10,326,802 $686,523 $9,640,279 $192,806 $9,447,473 $9,447,473
2 2 2 Lower Kuskokwim  Anna Tobeluk Memorial K-12 School $59,209,451 $44,756,614 $0 $44,756,614 $895,132 $43,861,482 $53,308,955
3 3 3 Yukon-Koyukuk Minto K-12 School Renovation/Addition $10,022,024 $10,022,024 $0 $10,022,024 $200,440 $9,821,584 $63,130,539
4 4 4  Mat-Su Borough Houston Middle School Renovation/Addition $30,839,706 $4,458,740 $0 $4,458,740 $1,337,622 $3,121,118 $66,251,657
5 5 5 Anchorage Gruening Middle School Accessibility Upgrades $413,024 $413,024 $0 $413,024 $144,558 $268,466 $66,520,123
6 6 6 Lower Kuskokwim William N. Miller K-12 Memorial School $35,634,841 $35,634,841 $0 $35,634,841 $712,697 $34,922,144 $101,442,267
Replacement, Napakiak
7 7 7 Anchorage East High School Bus Driveway Improvements $925,387 $925,387 $0 $925,387 $323,885 $601,502 $102,043,769
8 8 8 Hoonah City Hoonah School Playground Improvements $227,747 $227,747 $0 $227,747 $68,324 $159,423 $102,203,192
9 9 9  Lower Kuskokwim !\l}ewtok_K-12 School Relocation/Replacement, $49,466,384 $31,842,829 $0  $31,842,829 $636,857 $31,205,972 $133,409,164
10 10 10 Lower Kuskokwim Water Storage and Treatment, Kongiganak $6,645,088 $6,645,088 $0 $6,645,088 $132,902 $6,512,186  $139,921,350
1 11 11 Kenai Peninsula Kenai Middle School Security Remodel $1,159,177 $1,159,177 $0 $1,159,177 $405,712 $753,465 $140,674,815
Borough
12 12 12 Lower Kuskokwim Bethel Campus Transportation and Drainage $1,181,532 $1,181,532 $0 $1,181,532 $23,631 $1,157,901  $141,832,716
Upgrades
13 13 13 Kodiak Island East Elementary School Parking Lot Safety $474,082 $474,082 $0 $474,082 $142,225 $331,857 $142,164,573
Borough Upgrade and Repaving
14 14 14 Yupiit Playground Construction, 3 Schools $646,159 $646,159 $0 $646,159 $12,923 $633,236  $142,797,809
Totals: $207,750,759 $148,714,046 $686,523 $148,027,523 $5,229,714 $142,797,809
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